Silencer,  Flexible  Exhaust Tube,  Base  Fuel  Tank,  Control  Panel  and  a  set  of manuals  specifications
attached with your offer & the terms and conditions as below.

EB!£E: One no. 30 KVA (Prime) TEMPEST brand Diesel generating set with Local Canopy &
Local Auto Transfer Switch

Total Amount :-  8,50,000/-
Taka in words Eight Lac Fifty thousand (only).

Terms & Conditions:
1.    I)elivery                    :  Within 7 (seven) days from the dati-or issuancc ofwttrk order at project

site.
2.    Payment                   :  8()% as advance along with work order 20% after delivery & installation.